Detailed Income Disclosure Statement

Commissionable Ranks

‘w*

Minimum Monithly

The JIFU LIVE Pay Plan does not guarantee income. Each individual's success depends upon their
drive, level of commitment, and willingness to follow proven systems as they build their business.

Maximum Monthly*

A real study of the JIFU LIVE Pay Plan will show that it is straightforward and rewarding for ambitious
entrepreneurs. We are dedicated to your success and look forward to telling your success story.

Manager
Silver Manager
Gold Manager
Platinum Manager
Elite Manager
Director
Sapphire Director
Ruby Director
Emerald Director
Diamond
Blue Diamond
Black Diamond
Presidential Diamond
Ambassador Diamond
Crown Diamond

Royal Diamend

*Maximum Monthly increases as the number of First Order Packs sold by you and your downline increases.

51%
27%
8%
5%
3%
2%
<1%
<1%
<1%
<1%
<1%
<1%
<1%
<1%
<1%
<1%

$270
$600
$1.440
$2.880
$4,320
$8,400
$16,800
$33,600
$50,400
$96,000
$192,000
$384.000
$600,000
$900,000
$1,200,000
$1,500,000

$3,240
$7.200
$17.280
$34,560
$51.840
$100,800
$201.600
$403,200
$604,800
$1152,000
$2,304,000
$4,608,000
$7,200,000
$10.800,000
$14,400,000
$18,000,000

$180
$400
$960
$1.920
$2.880
$5,600
$11,200
$22,400
$33,600
$64,000
$128,000
$256,000
$400,000
$600,000
$800,000
$1.000.000

$860
$1.400
$3,340
$5140
$6,960
$15,960
$31,280
$46,280
$76.920
$167,560
$302,880
$452,880
$603,200
$903,840
$1,204,480
$1,505120

The above disclosure has been adjusted to reflect changes made to the Quarter 1, 2023 JIFU Affiliate

Compensation Plan and may not reflect historical earnings from prior compensation plan payouts.
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