

## **Detailed Income Disclosure Statement**

The JIFU LIVE Pay Plan does not guarantee income. Each individual's success depends upon their drive, level of commitment, and willingness to follow proven systems as they build their business.

A real study of the JIFU LIVE Pay Plan will show that it is straightforward and rewarding for ambitious entrepreneurs. We are dedicated to your success and look forward to telling your success story.

Commissionable Ranks	% of Members	Monthly Avg	Annual Avg	Minimum Monthly	Maximum Monthly*
Manager	51%	\$270	\$3,240	\$180	\$860
Silver Manager	27%	\$600	\$7,200	\$400	\$1,400
Gold Manager	8%	\$1,440	\$17,280	\$960	\$3,340
Platinum Manager	5%	\$2,880	\$34,560	\$1,920	\$5,140
Elite Manager	3%	\$4,320	\$51,840	\$2,880	\$6,960
Director	2%	\$8,400	\$100,800	\$5,600	\$15,960
Sapphire Director	<1%	\$16,800	\$201,600	\$11,200	\$31,280
Ruby Director	<1%	\$33,600	\$403,200	\$22,400	\$46,280
<b>Emerald Director</b>	<1%	\$50,400	\$604,800	\$33,600	\$76,920
Diamond	<1%	\$96,000	\$1,152,000	\$64,000	\$167,560
Blue Diamond	<1%	\$192,000	\$2,304,000	\$128,000	\$302,880
Black Diamond	<1%	\$384,000	\$4,608,000	\$256,000	\$452,880
Presidential Diamond	<1%	\$600,000	\$7,200,000	\$400,000	\$603,200
Ambassador Diamond	<1%	\$900,000	\$10,800,000	\$600,000	\$903,840
Crown Diamond	<1%	\$1,200,000	\$14,400,000	\$800,000	\$1,204,480
Royal Diamond	<1%	\$1,500,000	\$18,000,000	\$1,000,000	\$1,505,120

<sup>\*</sup>Maximum Monthly increases as the number of First Order Packs sold by you and your downline increases.

The above disclosure has been adjusted to reflect changes made to the Quarter 1, 2023 JIFU Affiliate Compensation Plan and may not reflect historical earnings from prior compensation plan payouts.